SCP Series LED Canopy Luminaires
Class I, Div.2, Group A, B, C, D
Class II, Div. 1, Group E, F, G
Class III
Class I, Zone 2, Ex eb op is
UL/cUL Listed
IECEx/ATEX/CE
Simultaneous Presence

18000
Page 33
Catalogue Numbering System
SCP
Mounting Type
P: Pendant
S: Sling
C
Color Temperature
C-Cool(5000K)
N-Nature(4000K)
W-Warm(2700K)
V1:100-277V AC
V2:12-36V DC
W
Cable Entry
N-NPT 3/4”
M-M25x1.5
N V
Voltage
1-120°
2-90°
3-60°
4-40°
1
Beam angleLamp
1x20
40-40W;
60-60W;
80-80W;
100-100W;
120-120W;
150-150W
Mounting Options & Dimensions (mm/inch)
W: Sling TypeC：Pendant Type